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Property Information Request Information Update Information
File#: BS-X01542-8262759861 Requested Date: 01/23/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: COLIN SWIFT JR Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 234 ELDER AVENUE Date Completed: Update Completed:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: BERGENFIELD, NJ # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Bergenfield Zoning Department there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Zoning Department
Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Bergenfield Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Building Department
Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Bergenfield Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Tax Collector
Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED
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WATER

Account #: NA

Payment Status: NA

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: NA

Collector: Divine Water Company

Payable Address: 457B S Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Business # 201-384-5505

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED

SEWER AND GARBAGE
Billed w/Taxes
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08/02/2024, 10:38 Tax Information Lookup - Borough of Bergenfield

Bergenfield

New Jersey

Tax Information Lookup

Property Information

Return to Home

Tax Account No.: Property Class:
00000130 2 - Residential
Block/Lot/Qual: Land Value:
00003./00105./ 145,200
Muni. Code: Impr. Value:
0203 117,500
Location: Exempt Value:
234 ELDER AVENUE 0
Owner Info: Net Value:
234 ELDER AVE 262,700
BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621 Additional Lots:
None
Deductions:
0
Lien Status:
Tax Sale:
No
Interest To:
02/08/2024
Tax

Pay Your Tax Bill

2024

https://www.cit-e.net/bergenfield-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?CD_ID=0203&Block=00003&SubBlock=&Lot=00105&SubLot=&Qualifier=&getD. ..
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08/02/2024, 10:38

Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due

Status

Billed
Balance
Interest

Total Due

2023
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due

Status

02/01/2024
2239.52
2239.52
0.00
2239.52
Open
05/01/2024
2239.52
2239.52
0.00
2239.52
Open
Total 2024
$4,479.04
$4,479.04
$0.00
$4,479.04

02/01/2023
2204.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Tax Information Lookup - Borough of Bergenfield

https://www.cit-e.net/bergenfield-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?CD_ID=0203&Block=00003&SubBlock=&Lot=00105&SubLot=&Qualifier=&getD. ..
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08/02/2024, 10:38

Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due

Status

Billed
Balance
Interest

Total Due

2022

05/01/2023
2204.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid
08/01/2023
2270.39
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid
11/01/2023
2278.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Total 2023
$8,958.07
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax Information Lookup - Borough of Bergenfield

https://www.cit-e.net/bergenfield-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?CD_ID=0203&Block=00003&SubBlock=&Lot=00105&SubLot=&Qualifier=&getD. ..
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08/02/2024, 10:38

Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due
Status
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Total Due

Status

02/01/2022
2181.73
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid
05/01/2022
2181.72
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid
08/01/2022
2240.83
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid
11/01/2022
2214.56
0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Tax Information Lookup - Borough of Bergenfield

https://www.cit-e.net/bergenfield-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?CD_ID=0203&Block=00003&SubBlock=&Lot=00105&SubLot=&Qualifier=&getD. ..
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Total 2022
Billed $8,818.84
Balance $0.00
Interest $0.00

Total Due $0.00

@ All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.

Contact Us

info (@) bergenfield.com
201.387.4055
198 N. Washington Ave., Bergenfield, NJ 07621
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