

<b>Property Information</b>		Request Information	<b>Update Information</b>
File#:	BS-X01542-8262759861	Requested Date: 01/23/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	COLIN SWIFT JR	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	234 ELDER AVENUE	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: BERGENFIELD, NJ		# of Parcel(s):	

### **Notes**

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Bergenfield Zoning Department there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Zoning Department Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621

Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Bergenfield Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Building Department Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621

Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Bergenfield Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Bergenfield Tax Collector

Payable: 198 N Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621

Business# 201-387-4055

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES WATER

Account #: NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Divine Water Company

Payable Address: 457B S Washington Ave, Bergenfield, NJ 07621

Business # 201-384-5505

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED

SEWER AND GARBAGE

Billed w/Taxes



**MENU** 

# **Tax Information Lookup**

## **Property Information**

#### **Return to Home**

**Tax Account No.:** 

00000130

Block/Lot/Qual:

00003./00105./

Muni. Code:

0203

Location:

234 ELDER AVENUE

**Owner Info:** 

234 ELDER AVE

BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621

**Property Class:** 

2 - Residential

Land Value:

145,200

Impr. Value:

117,500

**Exempt Value:** 

0

Net Value:

262,700

**Additional Lots:** 

None

**Deductions:** 

0

**Lien Status:** 

Tax Sale:

No

**Interest To:** 

02/08/2024

Tax

Pay Your Tax Bill

2024

Due Date	02/01/2024
Billed	2239.52
Balance	2239.52
Interest	0.00
Total Due	2239.52
Status	Open
Due Date	05/01/2024
Billed	2239.52
Balance	2239.52
Interest	0.00
Total Due	2239.52
Status	Open
	Total 2024
Billed	Total 2024 \$4,479.04
Billed Balance	
	\$4,479.04
Balance	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04
Balance Interest Total Due	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04 \$0.00
Balance Interest	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04 \$0.00
Balance Interest Total Due 2023	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04 \$0.00 \$4,479.04
Balance Interest Total Due 2023 Due Date	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04 \$0.00 \$4,479.04
Balance Interest Total Due 2023 Due Date Billed	\$4,479.04 \$0.00 \$4,479.04 02/01/2023 2204.71
Balance Interest Total Due 2023 Due Date Billed Balance	\$4,479.04 \$4,479.04 \$0.00 \$4,479.04 02/01/2023 2204.71 0.00
Balance Interest Total Due 2023 Due Date Billed Balance Interest	\$4,479.04 \$0.00 \$4,479.04 02/01/2023 2204.71 0.00 0.00

Due Date	05/01/2023
Billed	2204.71
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Total Due	0.00
Status	Paid
Due Date	08/01/2023
Billed	2270.39
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Total Due	0.00
Status	Paid
Due Date	11/01/2023
Billed	2278.26
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Total Due	0.00
Status	Paid
	Total 2023
Billed	\$8,958.07
Balance	\$0.00
Interest	\$0.00
Total Due	\$0.00

2022

Due Date	02/01/2022
Billed	2181.73
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Total Due	0.00
Status	Paid
Due Date	05/01/2022
Billed	2181.72
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Total Due	0.00
Status	Paid
Due Date	08/01/2022
Billed	2240.83
Balance	0.00
Balance Interest	0.00
Interest	0.00
Interest Total Due	0.00
Interest Total Due Status	0.00 0.00 Paid
Interest Total Due Status Due Date	0.00  0.00  Paid  11/01/2022
Interest Total Due Status Due Date Billed	0.00  Paid  11/01/2022  2214.56
Interest Total Due Status Due Date Billed Balance	0.00  Paid  11/01/2022  2214.56  0.00
Interest Total Due Status Due Date Billed Balance Interest	0.00 Paid 11/01/2022 2214.56 0.00 0.00

	Total 2022
Billed	\$8,818.84
Balance	\$0.00
Interest	\$0.00
Total Due	\$0.00

All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.

### **Contact Us**

info (@) bergenfield.com 201.387.4055 198 N. Washington Ave., Bergenfield, NJ 07621

